
ACCCN 2025 Calendar

月份 日期 星期 時間 聯絡人
Month Date Day Time Contact

Jan 1 Wed <新年> <Happy New Year! 2025>

Jan 2 Thu 7:30PM - 9:30PM 牧師長老同工會 PEC Meeting Elder Shawn Zhang

Jan 5 Sun 1:15PM - 3:00PM 兒童事工同工會 Children Ministry leadership Meeting  Bing Xu

Jan 10 Fri 8:00PM - 9:30PM 青少年團契 Friday Night Youth Group Shirley Ding

Jan 11 Sat 9:00AM - 12:30PM 長老執事同工會 Joint Board of Elders and Deacons Meeting Steve Luo

Jan 12 Sun 12:45PM - 1:30PM 中文團契主席月會 Chinese Fellowship Group Leaders Meeting Hui Xie

Jan 12 Sun 1:00PM - 3:00PM English Fellowship Leaders Meeting Jeremy Tan

Jan 16 Thu 8:00PM - 9:30PM 中文成人教育委員會講座 Chinese Adult Education Lecture Series Howard Wan

Jan 17 Fri 5:00PM - 7:00PM 社區服務 Safehouse Yongman Zhang

Jan 17 Fri 8:00PM - 9:30PM 青少年團契 Friday Night Youth Group Shirley Ding

Jan 19 Sun 10:45AM - 11:30AM 同工就職及教會年會
Co-worker Installation and ACCCN Annual 
Meeting 

Steve Luo

Jan 19 Sun 1:15PM - 4:30PM 團契同工訓練 Fellowship Group Coworker Training Hui Xie

Jan 24 Fri 8:00PM - 9:30PM 青少年團契 Friday Night Youth Group Shirley Ding

Jan 25 Sat 6:00pm - 9:00 PM 中國農曆年晚會 Chinese New Year Celebration Hui Xie

Jan 26 Sun 1:30PM - 3:00PM 中文團契查經預查 Chinese Fellowships Pre-Bible Study Hui Xie

Jan 26 Sun 1:15PM - 3:00PM 中文崇拜事工同工會 Chinese Worship Coworker Meeting
Elder Shawn/ 
Guangsen 

Jan 29 Wed <中國農曆年> <Chinese New Year>

Jan 30 Thu 7:30PM - 9:30PM 牧師長老同工會 PEC Meeting Elder Shawn Zhang

內  容
Content



ACCCN 2025 Calendar

月份 日期 星期 時間 聯絡人
Month Date Day Time Contact

Feb 7 Fri 8:00PM - 9:30PM 青少年团契 Friday Night Youth Group Shirley Ding

Feb 8 Sat 9:00AM - 12:30PM 長老執事同工會 Joint Board of Elders and Deacons Meeting Steve Luo

Feb 9 Sun 12:45PM - 1:30PM 團契主席月會 Fellowship Group Leaders Meeting Hui Xie

Feb 14 Fri 5:00PM - 8:00PM 社區服務 Safehouse Outreach Yongman Zhang

Feb 14 Fri 8:00PM - 9:30PM 青少年團契 Friday Night Youth Group Shirley Ding

Feb 15 Sat 学生事工同工会 Student Ministry Coworker Meeting Shirley Ding

Feb 16 Sun 1:00PM - 3:00PM 兒童主日學老師會 Children Sunday School Teacher Meeting Bing Xu

Feb 16 Sun 11:05AM - 11:10AM 春季三福培訓結業頒發證書 Spring EE Training Diploma Issuing Yongman Zhang

Feb 20 Thu 8:00PM - 9:30PM 中文成人教育委員會講座 Chinese Adult Education Lecture Series Howard Wan

Feb 21 Fri 8:00PM - 9:30PM 青少年團契 Friday night Youth Group Shirley Ding
Feb 22 Sat 主日學教育事工年會 Education Annual Meeting Howard Wan
Feb 23 Sun 1:30PM - 3:00PM 中文團契查經預查 Chinese Fellowships Pre-Bible Study Hui Xie

Feb 27 Thu 7:30PM - 9:30PM 牧師長老同工會 PEC Meeting Elder Shawn Zhang

Feb 28 Fri 8:00PM - 9:30PM 青少年團契 Friday night Youth Group Shirley Ding

內  容
Content
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月份 日期 星期 時間 聯絡人
Month Date Day Time Contact

Mar Mar-May 三福培訓 EE Training Yongman Zhang

Mar 2 Sun 12:45PM - 1:00PM 主日學老師開學禱告會
Sunday School Teachers Quartly Prayer 
Meeting

Howard Wan

Mar 3~7 Mon-Fri UGA Spring Break Retreat Minister Coleman

Mar 7 Fri 8:00PM - 9:30PM 青少年團契 Friday Night Youth Group Shirley Ding

Mar 8 Sat 9:00AM - 12:30PM 長老執事同工會 JBED Coworker Meeting Steve Luo

Mar 9 Sun 2:00 AM <日光節約時間開始> <Daylight Saving Time Begins> 

Mar 9 Sun 12:45PM - 2:15PM 團契輔導季會 Fellowship Group Counselors  Meeting Elder Shawn Zhang

Mar 14 Fri 5:00PM - 7:00PM 社區服務 Safehouse outreach Yongman Zhang

Mar 14 Fri 8:00PM - 9:30PM 青少年團契 Friday Night Youth Group Shirley Ding

Mar 16 Sun 1:15PM - 2:30PM Jan to Mar EM Newcomer Luncheon Jeremy Tan

Mar 17-21 Mon-Fri GT/GSU Spring Break Retreat Minister Coleman

Mar 20 Thu 8:00PM - 9:30PM 中文成人教育委員會講座 Chinese Adult Education Lecture Series Howard Wan

Mar 21-23 (美東南福音營) (Shocco Springs) Yongman Zhang

Mar 21 Fri 8:00PM - 9:30PM 宣道年會 2025 - 陳兵博士 Mission Conference by Dr. Bing Chen Yu Zhang

Mar 22 Sat 10:00AM - 1:00PM EM 1st Qrt Joint Fellowship Outing Jeremy Tan

Mar 22 Sat 宣道年會 2025 - 陳兵博士 Mission Conference by Dr. Bing Chen Yu Zhang

Mar 23 Sun 9:30AM - 11:30AM 宣道年會 2025 - 陳兵博士 Mission Conference by Dr. Bing Chen Yu Zhang

Mar 28 Fri 8:00PM - 9:30PM 青少年團契 Friday Night Youth Group Shirley Ding

內  容
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月份 日期 星期 時間 聯絡人
Month Date Day Time Contact

Apr 3 Thu 7:30PM - 9:30PM 牧師長老同工會 PEC Meeting Elder Shawn Zhang

Apr 4~5 Fri-Sat Youth Spring Break Friday Shirley Ding

Apr 11 Fri 8:00PM - 9:30PM 青少年團契 Friday Night Youth Group Shirley Ding

Apr 12 Sat 9:00AM - 3:30PM 長老執事同工退修會 JBED and Coworkers Retreat Steve Luo

Apr 13 Sun 10:45AM - 11:00AM 消防演習 Fire Drill John Ding

Apr 17 Thu 8:00PM - 9:30PM 中文成人教育委員會講座 Chinese Adult Education Lecture Series Howard Wan

Apr 18 Fri <受難日> <Good Friday>

Apr 18 Fri  8:00PM - 9:30PM 受難日聯合崇拜 Good Friday Combined Service Eric/Guangsen
Apr 20 Sun 10:00AM 復活節中英聯合崇拜 & 浸禮 Easter Joint Service & Baptism Eric/Guangsen
Apr 20 Sun 1:00PM - 3:30PM 復活節兒童/家庭慶祝活動 Easter Family Celebration Bing Xu/Hui Xie

Apr 25 Fri 8:00PM - 9:30PM 青少年團契 Friday Night Youth Group Shirley Ding

Apr 27 Sun 1:30PM - 3:00PM 中文團契查經預查 Chinese Fellowships Pre-Bible Study Hui Xie

內  容
Content
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月份 日期 星期 時間 聯絡人
Month Date Day Time Contact

May 1 Thu 7:30PM - 9:30PM 牧師長老同工會 PEC Meeting Elder Shawan Zhang

May 2 Fri 8:00PM - 9:30PM 青少年團契 Friday Night Youth Group Shirley Ding

May 3 Sat 5:00PM - 8:00PM 中文堂新人歡迎餐會 Newcomers Welcome Meeting Hui Xie

May 4 Sun 1:15PM - 3:00PM VBS Kick-Off Meeting Joy/Kenny

May 9 Fri 8:00PM - 9:30PM 青少年團契 Friday Night Youth Group Shirley Ding

May 10 Sat 9:00AM - 12:30PM 長老執事同工會 JBED & Coworkers Meeting Steve Luo

May 10 Sat 2:00PM - 4:00PM 母親節兒童/家庭活動 Children Ministry family activity Bing Xu

May 11 Sun 9:30AM - 10:50AM <母親節> <Mother’s Day>

May 11 Sun 9:30AM - 10:50AM 母親節表演 Mother’s Day Performance Alice Xi/ Bing Xu

May 11 Sun 母親節(孩童奉獻禮) Mother’s Day (Child Dedication) Guangsen/Eric

May 11 Sun 10:50AM - 11:30AM 母親節獻花 Mother’s Day Flower Guangsen/Eric

May 11 Sun 1:00PM - 3:00PM 英文團契主席會議 English Fellowship Leaders Meeting Jeremy Tan

May 15 Thu 8:00PM - 9:30PM 中文成人教育委員會講座 Chinese Adult Education Lecture Series Howard Wan

May 16 Fri 5:00PM - 7:00PM 社區服務 Safehouse Outreach Yongman Zhang

May 16 Fri 8:00PM - 9:30PM 青少年團契 Friday Night Youth Group Shirley Ding

May 18 Sun 12:45PM - 1:30PM 團契主席月會 Fellowship Group Leaders Meeting Hui Xie

May 18 Sun 1:00AM - 3:00AM 兒童主日學老師會 Children Sunday School Teachers' Meeting Bing Xu

May 23 Fri 8:00PM - 9:30PM 青少年團契 Friday Night Youth Group Shirley Ding

May 24~26 Sat-Mon 恩愛夫妻營 MER (Marriage Enrich Retreat) Pastor Chi

May 25 Sun 1:30PM - 3:00PM 中文團契查經預查 Chinese Fellowships Pre-Bible Study Hui Xie

May 26 Mon <國殤節> < Memorial Day >

May 29 Thu 7:30PM - 9:30PM 牧師長老同工會 PEC Meeting Elder Shawan Zhang

May 30 Fri 8:00PM - 9:30PM FNYG /Senior night Shirley Ding

May 31 Sat 9:00AM - 11:30PM 認識北堂課程 Elder Frank Chang

內  容
Content
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月份 日期 星期 時間 聯絡人
Month Date Day Time Contact

Jun 1 Sun 12:45PM - 1:00PM 主日學老師開學禱告會
Sunday School Teachers Quartly Prayer 
Meeting

Howard Wan

Jun 1 Sun 12:45PM - 1:00PM Welcome 6th grade to English Worship Pastor Sion Kim

Jun 6 Fri 8:00PM - 9:30PM 青少年團契開放日 FNYG (6th Grade Induction/ Open House) Shirley Ding

Jun 7 Sat 9:00AM - 12:30PM 長老執事同工會 Joint Board of Elders and Deacons Meeting Steve Luo

Jun 8 Sun 12:45PM - 2:15PM 團契輔導季會 Fellowship Group Counselors  Meeting Elder Shawn Zhang

Jun 13 Fri 5:00PM - 7:00PM 社區服務 Safehouse Outreach Yongman Zhang

Jun 13 Fri 8:00PM - 10:00PM 毕业生之夜 Senior Night/FNYG Shirley Ding

Jun 14 Sat 1:00PM - 4:00PM 父親節兒童/家庭活動 Fathers day family activity Bing Xu

Jun 15 Sun <父親節> <Fathers' Day>

Jun 15~21 Sun-Sat 青少年短宣 Youth Mission Trip Minister Coleman

Jun 19 Thu 8:00PM - 9:30PM 中文成人教育委員會講座 Chinese Adult Education Lecture Series Howard Wan

Jun 20 Fri 8:00PM - 10:00PM 青少年團契 Friday Night Youth Group Shirley Ding

Jun 21 Sat 6:00PM - 9:00PM EM 2nd Qrt Joint Fellowship Gathering Jeremy Tan

Jun 20-22 Fri-Sun 陳兵博士神學講座(中文) Theology Seminar by Dr. Bing Chen (Chinese) Howard Wan

Jun 22 Sun 10:30AM 六月中文堂夏季浸禮 June Chinese Baptism Guangsen Tian

Jun 27-29 Fri-Sun 陳兵博士神學講座(英文) Theology Seminar by Dr. Bing Chen (English) Shanshuang Yang

Jun 27 Fri 8:00PM - 10:00PM 青少年團契 Friday Night Youth Group Shirley Ding

Jun 29 Sun 1:30PM - 3:00PM 中文團契查經預查 Chinese Fellowships Pre-Bible Study Hui Xie

內  容
Content
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月份 日期 星期 時間 聯絡人
Month Date Day Time Contact

Jul 3 Thu 7:30PM - 9:30PM 牧師長老同工會 PEC Meeting Elder Shawn Zhang

Jul 4 Fri <國慶假日> <Independence Day >

Jul 11 Fri 8:00PM - 9:30PM 青少年團契 Friday Night Youth Group / VBS Training Shirley Ding

Jul 12 Sat 9:00AM - 12:30PM 長老執事同工會 Joint Board of Elders and Deacons Meeting Steve Luo

Jul 13 Sun 12:45PM - 1:30PM 團契主席月會 Fellowship Group Leaders Meeting Hui Xie

Jul 14-18 Mon-Fri 9:00AM - 6:00PM 暑期兒童聖經學校 Vacation Bible School Joy/Kenny

Jul 17 Thu 8:00PM - 9:30PM 中文成人教育委員會講座 Chinese Adult Education Lecture Series Howard Wan

Jul 18 Fri 5:00PM - 7:00PM 社區服務 Safehouse Outreach Yongman Zhang

Jul 20 Sun 1:00AM - 3:00PM 同工半年年會 Children Ministry Leadership Meeting Bing Xu

Jul 20 Sun 1:30PM - 3:00PM 英文崇拜年中同工會 EM Worship Co-Worker Annual Gathering Eric Wong

Jul 25 Fri 8:00PM - 9:30PM 青少年團契 Friday Night Youth Group Shirley Ding

Jul 27~31 Sun-Thu Senior Trip Minister Coleman

Jul 27 Sun 1:30PM - 3:00PM 中文團契查經預查 Chinese Fellowships Pre-Bible Study Hui Xie

Jul 27 Sun 1:15PM - 3:00PM 中文崇拜事工同工會 Chinese Worship Coworker Meeting Elder Shawn/ Guangsen

Jul 31 Thu 7:30PM - 9:30PM 牧師長老同工會 PEC Meeting Elder Shawn Zhang

內  容
Content
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月份 日期 星期 時間 聯絡人
Month Date Day Time Contact

Aug 1 Fri 8:00PM - 9:30PM 青少年團契 Friday Night Youth Group/ Back to school Shirley Ding

Aug 8 Fri 8:00PM - 9:30PM 青少年團契 Friday Night Youth Group Shirley Ding

Aug 9 Sat 9:00AM - 12:30PM 長老執事同工會 Joint Board of Elders and Deacons Meeting Steve Luo

Aug 10 Sun 12:45PM - 1:30PM 團契主席月會 Fellowship Group Leaders Meeting Hui Xie

Aug 15 Fri 5:00PM - 7:00PM 社區服務 Safehouse Outreach Yongman Zhang

Aug 15 Fri 8:00PM - 9:30PM 青少年團契 Friday Night Youth Group Shirley Ding

Aug 16 Sat 學生事奉同工退修會 Student Ministry Coworker Retreat Shirley Ding

Aug 17 Sun 1:00PM - 3:00PM 兒童主日學老師會 Children Sunday School Teachers' Meeting Bing Xu

Aug 22 Fri 8:00PM - 9:30PM 青少年團契 Friday Night Youth Group Shirley Ding

內  容
Content
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月份 日期 星期 時間 聯絡人
Month Date Day Time Contact

Sep 1 Mon <勞動節假日> Labor Day (Church Office Close)

Sep 4 Thu 7:30PM - 9:30PM 牧師長老同工會 PEC Meeting Elder Shawn Zhang

Sep 5 Fri 8:00PM - 9:30PM 青少年团契 Friday Night Youth Group Shirley Ding

Sep 6 Sat 9:00AM -12:15 PM 主日學老師培訓 1 Sunday School Teachers' Training 1 Howard Wan

Sep 7 Sun 10:50AM 成人主日學學生見證 Sunday School Student Testimony Howard Wan

Sep 7 Sun 12:45PM - 1:00PM 主日學老師開學禱告會
Sunday School Teachers Quartly Prayer 
Meeting

Howard Wan

Sep 12 Fri 7:30PM - 9:30PM 宣道分享之夜
(青少年參加)

Mission Sharing Night(Youth Join) Yu Zhang, Coleman

Sep 12 Fri 8:00PM - 9:30PM 青少年團契 Friday Night Youth Group Shirley Ding

Sep 13 Sat 9:00AM - 12:30PM 長老執事同工會
Joint Board of Elders and Deacons 
Meeting

Steve Luo

Sep 14 Sun 12:45PM - 1:15PM 團契輔導季會 Fellowship Counselor Quarterly Meeting Elder Shawn Zhang

Sep 14 Sun 1:30PM - 3:00PM 兒童聖誕劇试镜 Children's  Christmas  Musical Audition Alice Xi/ Bing Xu

Sep 14 Sun 1:00PM - 3:00PM EM Fellowship Leaders Meeting Jeremy Tan

Sep 19 Fri 5:00PM - 7:00PM 社區服務 Safehouse Outreach Yongman Zhang

Sep 19 Fri 8:00PM - 9:30PM 青少年團契 Friday Night Youth Group Shirley Ding

Sep 20 Sat 10:00AM - 3:00PM 教會秋遊 Church Outing Hui Xie/John Ding

Sep 21 Sun 10:30AM 九月中文堂秋季浸禮 September Chinese Baptism Guangsen Tian

Sep 21 Sun 1:30PM - 3:00PM 兒童聖誕劇排演
Children Christmas program rehersal 
begins

Alice Xi/ Bing Xu

Sep 26 Fri 8:00PM - 9:30PM 青少年團契 Friday Night Youth Group Shirley Ding

Sep 26 Fri 3:00PM - 10:00PM 美東南策委會 SECC Council Meeting at ACCCN Elder Shawn Zhang

Sep 26-28 Fri-Sun 生命倫理講座-張立明醫師 
(中文)

Ethic of Life Seminar by Doctor Curtis 
Chang (Chinese)

Howard Wan

Sep 28 Sun 生命倫理講座-張立明醫師 
(英文)

English Sunday Class by Doctor Curtis 
Chang

Shanshuang Yang

Sep 28 Sun 1:30PM - 3:00PM 中文團契查經預查 Chinese Fellowships Pre-Bible Study Hui Xie

Sep 28 Sun 1:30PM - 3:00PM 兒童聖誕劇排演 Children Christmas program rehersal Alice Xi/ Bing Xu

Sep 28 Sun 9:00AM - 12:30PM (聖誕鞋盒禮物活動開始)
(Operation Christmas Child Shoe Box Kick 
Off)

Bing Xu

內  容
Content
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月份 日期 星期 時間 聯絡人
Month Date Day Time Contact

Oct 2 Thu 7:30PM - 9:30PM 牧師長老同工會 PEC Meeting Elder Shawn Zhang

Oct 3 Fri 8:00PM - 9:30PM 青少年團契 Friday Night Youth Group Shirley Ding

Oct 4 Sat 9:00AM - 11:00AM 年度教會大掃除 Annual General Cleaning for all FGs Raymond/John/Hui

Oct 5 Sun 1:30PM - 3:00PM 兒童聖誕劇排演 Children Christmas program rehersal Alice Xi/ Bing Xu

Oct 10 Fri 8:00PM - 9:30PM 青少年團契 Friday Night Youth Group Shirley Ding

Oct 12 Sun 1:30PM - 3:30PM 核心同工計劃會議 Core Coworker Planning Meeting Steve Luo

Oct 12 Sun 12:45PM - 1:30PM 团契主席月会 Fellowship Group Leaders Meeting Hui Xie

Oct 12 Sun 1:30PM - 3:00PM 兒童聖誕劇排演 Children Christmas program rehersal Alice Xi/ Bing Xu
Oct 16 Thu 8:00PM - 9:30PM 中文成人教育委員會講座 Chinese Adult Education Lecture Series Howard Wan
Oct 17 Fri 5:00PM - 7:00PM 社區服務 Safehouse Outreach Yongman Zhang

Oct 17 Fri 8:00PM - 9:30PM 青少年團契 Friday Night Youth Group Shirley Ding

Oct 18 Sat 9:00AM - 11:30AM 主日學老師培訓 2 Sunday School Teachers' Training 2 Howard Wan

Oct 19 Sun 1:30PM - 3:00PM 兒童聖誕劇排演 Children Christmas program rehersal Alice Xi/ Bing Xu

Oct 24 Fri 8:00PM - 9:30PM 青少年團契 Friday Night Youth Group Shirley Ding

Oct 26 Sun 1:30PM - 3:00PM 中文團契查經預查 Chinese Fellowships Pre-Bible Study Hui Xie

Oct 26 Sun 1:30PM - 3:00PM 兒童聖誕劇排演 Children Christmas program rehersal Alice Xi/ Bing Xu

Oct 30 Thu 7:30PM - 9:30PM 牧師長老同工會 PEC Meeting Elder Shawn Zhang

Oct 31 Fri 5:30PM - 8:30PM 兒童豐收節慶晚會
CM Family Movie Night (Held at 
church)

Bing Xu

Oct Fri-Sun
5pm-10pm; 8:30am-
10pm; 11:am-5pm 純潔之旅營會 P2P Camp Bing Xu

內  容
Content
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月份 日期 星期 時間 聯絡人
Month Date Day Time Contact

Nov 1 Sat 5:00PM- 8:00 PM 新人歡迎餐會 Newcomers Welcome Meeting Hui Xie

Nov 2 Sun 2:00 AM <日光節約時間結束> <Daylight Saving Time Ends> 

Nov 2 Sun 1:30PM - 3:00PM 兒童聖誕劇排演 Children Christmas program rehearsal Alice Xi/ Bing Xu

Nov 7 Fri 8:00PM - 9:30PM 青少年團契
Friday Night Youth Group / College care 
package

Shirley Ding

Nov 8 Sat 9:00AM - 4:00PM 長老執事同工會
(事工計劃及預算)

JBED Meeting (Planning & Budgeting) Steve Luo

Nov 9 Sun 12:45PM - 1:30PM 團契主席月會 Fellowship Group Leaders Meeting Hui Xie

Nov 9 Sun 9:00AM - 12:30PM (聖誕鞋盒禮物活動結束)
(Operation Christmas Child Shoe Box 
Collection Due)

Bing Xu

Nov 9 Sun 1:30PM - 3:00PM 兒童聖誕劇排演 Children Christmas program rehersal Alice Xi/ Bing Xu

Nov 14 Fri 5:00PM - 7:00PM 社區服務 Safehouse Outreach Yongman Zhang

Nov 14 Fri 8:00PM - 9:30PM 青少年團契 Friday Night Youth Group Shirley Ding

Nov 22 Sat 6:00PM - 9:00PM
EM Thanksgiving Joint Fellowship 
Gathering

Jeremy Tan

Nov 16 Sun 1:00PM - 3:00PM 兒童主日學老師會 Children Sunday School Teachers' Meeting Bing Xu

Nov 16 Sun 1:30PM - 3:30PM 兒童聖誕劇排演 Children Christmas program rehersal Alice Xi/ Bing Xu

Nov 20 Thu 8:00PM - 9:30PM 中文成人教育委員會講座 Chinese Adult Education Lecture Series Howard Wan

Nov 21 Fri 8:00PM - 9:30PM 青少年團契 Friday Night Youth Group Shirley Ding

Nov 23 Sun 1:30PM - 3:00PM 中文團契查經預查 Chinese Fellowships Pre-Bible Study Hui Xie

Nov 25 Tues SM Thanksgiving Activity Coleman

Nov 27 Thu <感恩節> <Thanksgiving>

Nov 30 Sun 1:30PM - 3:30PM 兒童聖誕劇排演 Children Christmas program rehersal Alice Xi/ Bing Xu

Nov 30 Sun 1:00PM - 3:00PM English Fellowship Leaders Meeting Jeremy Tan

內  容
Content
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月份 日期 星期 時間 聯絡人
Month Date Day Time Contact

Dec 4 Thu 7:30PM - 9:30PM 牧師長老同工會 PEC Meeting Elder Shawn Zhang

Dec 5 Fri 7:00PM - 9:30PM 兒童聖誕劇排演 Children Christmas program rehersal Alice Xi/ Bing Xu

Dec 5 Fri 8:00PM - 9:30PM 青少年團契 Friday Night Youth Group Shirley Ding

Dec 6 Sat 9:00AM - 11:30PM 認識北堂課程 Elder Frank Chang

Dec 6 Sat 4:00PM - 6:00PM 兒童聖誕劇排演 Children Christmas program dress rehersal Alice Xi/ Bing Xu

Dec 6 Sat 7:00PM - 9:00 PM 聖誕家庭聚會/兒童聖誕劇 Christmas Family Night Celebration Bing Xu

Dec 7 Sun 12:45PM - 1:00PM 主日學老師開學禱告會 Sunday School Teachers Quartly Prayer Meeting Howard Wan

Dec 12 Fri 5:00PM - 7:00PM 社區服務 Safehouse Outreach Yongman Zhang

Dec 12 Fri 8:00PM - 9:30PM 青少年團契 Friday Night Youth Group Shirley Ding

Dec 13 Sat 9:00AM - 12:30PM 長老執事同工會 Joint Board of Elders and Deacons Meeting Steve Luo

Dec 13 Sat 6:00PM - 9:00PM EM Fellowship Co-Workers Appreciation Dinner Jeremy Tan

Dec 14 Sun 12:45PM - 2:30PM 團契輔導季會 Fellowship Group Counselors Meeting Elder Shawn Zhang

Dec 18 Thu 8:00PM - 9:30PM 中文成人教育委員會講座 Chinese Adult Education Lecture Series Howard Wan

Dec 19 Fri 8:00PM - 9:30PM 青少年團契 Friday Night Youth Group Shirley Ding

Dec 20 Sat 1:00AM - 3:00PM 儿童部同工年會 Children Ministry Leadership Meeting Bing Xu

Dec 21 Sun 10:30AM 中文堂冬季浸禮 December Chinese Baptism Guangsen Tian

Dec 21 Sun 11:30AM 英文堂聖誕崇拜 & 浸禮 English Christmas Service & Baptism Eric Wong

Dec 21 Sun 1:30PM - 3:00PM 中文團契查經預查 Chinese Fellowships Pre-Bible Study Hui Xie

Dec 24 Wed 7:00PM - 8:30PM 聖誕夜聯合敬拜 Christmas Eve Combined Service Guangsen/Eric

Dec 25 Thu <聖誕節> <Christmas Day>

Dec 26-28 Fri-Sun 美東南冬令會 Southease Shocco Winter Retreat Howard Wan

Dec 26-28 Fri-Sun 青少年冬令會 Youth Winter Retreat Shirley Ding

Dec 28 Sun 中英聯合崇拜 Joint Service Guangsen/Eric
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